Important Information

Timed Auction
Bidding starts at 9:00am on Feb 9

ORLAN DO, FL | FEB 20_24, 2023 Place bids on your computer or smart device at rbauction.
com. Bidding continues until closing times listed under
auction schedule.

Important dates and times

Equipment inspection & yard access

Inspection & yard access

Yard access/check-in: Mon—Fri 8:00 am—4:00 pm
Yard shuttle cart service: Feb 15-19 8:00 am-4:00 pm

Feb20-24  6:00 am-6:00 pm
Timed auction lots

Bidding starts: Feb 9
Equipment removal date: March 24
Apply for financing

» Get pre-approved today! Visit Ritchie Bros. Financial
Services online at rbfinance.com

Arrange transportation

» Schedule an appointment for loadout at
ritchieappointments.com

» Get free shipping quotes at rbauction.com/shipping

Need assistance? Visit our Information Kiosk
Located in customer parking. Our friendly staff are
available to answer questions about bidding, finding
equipment info, getting around the site, using the mobile
app, and anything else you need assistance with.

G Registration Office Information
@ Main Auction Theater @ Washrooms
o Virtual Theater ﬂ) Concessions

@ Yard Shuttle

@ Parking Shuttle

o Timed Auction Kiosks

rb RITCHIE BROS.

Auctioneers’

fT—Y Follow @RitchieBros for daily
updates and more. #RBOrlando2023




Auction Schedule

Day 1 — Feb 20 (Mon)

Main Auction Theater Lots: 1-432

1

2-58
59-281
282-346
347-360
361-432

Starts at 8:00am
All-Terrain Vehicles

Skid Steer Loaders

Multi Terrain Loaders

Loader Backhoes

Forklifts & Rough Terrain Forklifts

Telescopic Forklifts

Timed Auction Lots: 10000-11440
Lots close at 15 second intervals, starting at 8:00am

Day 2 — Feb 21 (Tue)
Main Auction Theater Lots: 433-885 Starts at 8:00am

433-479
480-517
518-729
730-737
738-776
777-878
879-885

Virtual Theater Lots: 886-1041

886-926
927-960

961-973
974-991
992-1024

1025-1035
1036-1041

Brooms

All-Terrain Vehicles & Dumpers
Wheel Loaders

Motor Scrapers

Motor Graders

Articulated Dump Trucks
Water Wagons

Starts at 10:30am
Antique Tractors & Utility Tractors,

2WD Tractors, MFWD Tractors,

Four Wheel Drive Tractors

Trenchers & Cable Plows

Drills

Directional Drills, Vacuum Trailers,

& Drilling Miscellaneous

Digger Derrick Trucks & Pipeline Miscellaneous
Log Loaders, Environmental Equipment.
Landscape Equipment

Timed Auction Lots: 11441-13563
Lots close at 10 second intervals, starting at 8:00am

Day 3 — Feb 22 (Wed)
Main Auction Theater Lots: 1042-1503 Starts at 8:00am

1042-1216
1217-1282
1283-1303
1304-1306
1307-1496
1497-1503

Virtual Theater Lots: 1504-1823

1504-1519
1520-1524
1525-1543
1544-1579
1580-1581
1582-1588
1589-1592
1593-1608
1610-1612
1613-1621
1622-1639

Rollers & Tandem Axle Rollers

Vibratory Rollers & Vibratory Padfoot Rollers
Rollers & Compactors

Crawler Loaders

Crawler Tractors

Tack Tractors & Pipelayers

Starts at 8:30am
Utility Vehicles

Carry Deck & Miscellaneous Cranes

Boom Trucks

Rough Terrain Cranes

All Terrain Cranes

Hydraulic Truck Cranes

Conventional Truck Cranes

Crawler Cranes & Gantry Cranes

Pile Hammers

Jaw Crushers, Impact Crushers, Cone Crushers
Screen Plants & Feeders

Day 3 — Feb 22 (Wed) — (cont'd)

1640-1673
1674-1707
1708-1793
1794-1812
1812-1823

Sand Screws & Conveyors

Profilers, Pulverizers, & Trimmers

Asphalt Equipment & Asphalt Pavers
Asphalt Distributor Trucks & Road Wideners
Concrete Miscellaneous, Water Towers,

& Concrete Pavers

Timed Auction Lots: 13564-14715
Lots close at 15 second intervals, starting at 8:00 am

Day 4 - Feb 23 (Thu)
Main Auction Theater Lots: 1824-1824  Starts at 8:00am

1824-1840
1841-1847
1848-1851
1852-2278

Virtual Theatre Lots: 2279-2795

2279-2293
2294-2462
2463-2531
2532-2541
2542-2557
2558-2630
2631-2653
2654-2678
2679-2722
2723-2795

Utility Vehicles
Mobile Excavators
Material Handlers
Hydraulic Excavators

Starts at 8:30am
Utility Vehicles

Mini Excavators

Hydraulic Excavators

Street Sweepers

Vacuum Trucks

Miscellaneous Trucks, Tank Trucks, Water Trucks
Fuel & Lube Trucks

Mixer Trucks & Concrete Pump Trucks

Quad/A Dump Trucks & Tri/A Dump Trucks

T/A Dump Trucks & S/A Dump Trucks

Timed Auction Lots: 14716-17693
Lots close at 10 second intervals, starting at 8:00am

Day 5 — Feb 24 (Fri)
Main Auction Theater Lots: 2796-3308 Starts at 8:00am

2796-2816
2817-2847
2848-2882
2883-2896
2897-3305
3306-3308

Virtual Theatre Lots: 3309-3699

3309-3325
3326-3399
3400-3420
3421-3507
3508-3566
3567-3613
3614-3630
3631-3652
3653-3685

3686-3695
3696-3699

Utility Vehicles

Cab & Chassis
Truck Tractors (S/A)
Truck Tractors (Tri/A)
Truck Tractors (T/A)
Car Haulers

Starts at 8:30am
Utility Vehicles

Van Trucks & Curtain Side Truck

Reefer Trucks

Miscellaneous Trucks & Flatbed Trucks
Mechanics Trucks

Utility Trucks

Buses & Recreational Vehicles

Bucket Trucks & Digger Derrick Trucks

Utility Trucks, Miscellaneous Trucks,

& Roll Off Trucks

Tow Trucks, Rollback Trucks, Attenuator Trucks
Sanitation Trucks & Emergency Vehicles

Timed Auction Lots: 17694-19408
Lots close at 15 second intervals, starting at 8:00am

Updated Feb 9. Information subject to change without notice.
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